PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9633
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9633
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optifab 2015
Julie L. Bentley
Sebastian Stoebenau
Editors

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE/APOMA Vol. 9633  963301-2
  Contents
 ix Authors
 xiii Conference Committee
  PLENARY SESSION
 9633 03 Laser polishing of glass (Plenary Paper) [9633-502]
  GRINDING AND POLISHING PROCESSES I
 9633 04 The impact of layer thickness on the performance of additively manufactured lapping tools
[9633-1]
 9633 05 Nano alumina slurries for improved polishing on thermoset and thermoplastic resins
[9633-2]
 9633 06 The effect of diamond powder characteristics on lapping of sintered silicon carbide
[9633-3]
 9633 07 Advanced zirconia-coated carbonyl-iron particles for acidic magnetorheological finishing
of chemical-vapor-deposited ZnS and other IR materials [9633-4]
 9633 08 Comparison of various colloidal silica slurries and process parameters for fused silica
finishing [9633-5]
 9633 09 Material removal mechanism and material removal rate model of polishing process for
quartz glass using soft particle [9633-6]
  GRINDING AND POLISHING PROCESSES II
 9633 0A Process for repairing large scratches on fused silica optics [9633-7]
 9633 0B Industrial characterization of nano-scale roughness on polished surfaces [9633-8]
 9633 0C Deterministic polishing from theory to practice [9633-13]
 9633 0D Reduced cost and improved figure of sapphire optical components [9633-14]
 9633 0E Precision machining of optical surfaces with subaperture correction technologies MRF and
IBF [9633-11]
iii
Proc. of SPIE/APOMA Vol. 9633  963301-3
  GRINDING AND POLISHING PROCESSES III
 9633 0F Considerations in the evaluation and correction of mid-spatial frequency surface features
[9633-9]
 9633 0G Fine figure correction and other applications using novel MRF fluid designed for ultra-low
roughness [9633-10]
 9633 0H Developments in precision asphere manufacturing [9633-15]
 9633 0I Reproducible and deterministic production of aspheres [9633-16]
 9633 0K Satisloh centering technology developments past to present [9633-18]
  GRINDING AND POLISHING PROCESSES IV AND METROLOGY I
 9633 0L Ultrasonic precision optical grinding technology [9633-19]
 9633 0M Femtosecond laser polishing of optical materials [9633-20]
 9633 0N Smoothing of optical surface corners by abrasive polishing with a plate spring [9633-21]
 9633 0O Gabor-domain optical coherence microscopy with integrated dual-axis MEMS scanner for
fast 3D imaging and metrology [9633-22]
 9633 0P Thickness estimation with optical coherence tomography and statistical decision theory
[9633-23]
 9633 0Q Constructive solutions of handheld probes with galvanometer scanners for biomedical and
industrial imaging: applications in OCT [9633-24]
  OPTICAL DESIGN